
Annual Date Sheet for Common Examination 2023-24   

Date Day Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9 Class 11 

14.2.2024 Wed M.Sc. M.Sc. M.Sc. M.Sc. M.Sc.                    Preparatory Holiday 

15.2.2024 Thu Preparatory Holiday Preparatory Holiday                    Preparatory Holiday 

16.2.2024 Fri Preparatory Holiday Preparatory Holiday                    Preparatory Holiday 

17.2.2024 Sat ---- ---- ---- ---- Science Maths Maths Physics/History/Accountancy 

19.2.2024 Mon Maths English Science Social 

Science 

Sanskrit ---- English Psychology 

20.02.2024 Tue ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- S. Std. ---- Computer/Music 

23.2.2024 Fri Science S.Std. Hindi Maths Maths Hindi S. Std. Biology/Socio 

27.2.2024 Tue S. Std. Science Maths English ---- Science ---- Maths/H.Sc. 

28.2.2024 Wed ---- ---- ---- ---- S. Std. ---- Science ---- 

29.2.2024 Thur English Hindi English Sanskrit ---- Sanskrit ----- English 

1.3.2024 Fri ---- ---- --- ---- Hindi ---- Hindi/ 

Sanskrit 

Physical Edu. 

4.3.2024 Mon Hindi Maths S. Std. Science English English ----- Economics/Painting 

5.3.2024 Tue ---- ---- ----- ------ ------ ---- IT/AI ---- 

6.3.2024 Wed ---- ---- Sanskrit Hindi ------ Moral Edu. ---- Chemistry/Business Std./Pol. Sci. 


